Position

Instructor, Tv/Video
Prod/Digital Imaging

Program Assistant, At Risk
Students

Instructor, Masonry
Occupations

Instructor, Law Enforcement
Occupations

Instructor, Tv/Video
Prod/Digital Imaging

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Banning High School

Banning High School

Banning High School

Banning High School

Banning High School

Total Wages

$73,737

$67,440

$59,562

$59,051

$33,564

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$15,467
$19,337
$18,431

$18,101

$8,510



