Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, Tv/Video Prod/Digital Imaging		Riverside County Office of Education	Banning High School	\$73,737	\$15,467
Program Assistant, At Risk Students		Riverside County Office of Education	Banning High School	\$67,440	\$19,337
Instructor, Masonry Occupations		Riverside County Office of Education	Banning High School	\$59,562	\$18,431
Instructor, Law Enforcement Occupations		Riverside County Office of Education	Banning High School	\$59,051	\$18,101
Instructor, Tv/Video Prod/Digital Imaging		Riverside County Office of Education	Banning High School	\$33,564	\$8,510